

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FRIDAYS FOR FUTURE USA 2025-11-01 to 2025-11-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-11-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$31,709.03
2025-11-03	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/27 to 11/2	txn_R2Hozpg	-\$0.35	\$31,708.68
2025-11-03	Donation from Roberto Estevez	txn_zVHyzxB	\$10.00	\$31,718.68
2025-11-10	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 11/3 to 11/9	txn_0eHqd98	-\$0.70	\$31,717.98
2025-11-10	Coco (LCOY) flight to COP30	txn_WBHAOeQ	-\$806.16	\$30,911.82
2025-11-15	Squarespace	txn_a8HBPXQ	-\$36.00	\$30,875.82
2025-11-20	Donation from Seth Morrison	txn_V0HLo7n	\$10.00	\$30,885.82
2025-11-24	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 11/17 to 11/23	txn_PVH5oW2	-\$0.70	\$30,885.12
2025-11-24	T shirt mailing	txn_wNHJvOd	-\$154.55	\$30,730.57
2025-11-28	Donation from Debjani Konar	txn_WBHAEYA	\$5.00	\$30,735.57
2025-11-29	Donation from Roberto Estevez	txn_R2Ho85n	\$10.00	\$30,745.57
	WITHDRAWN: \$998.46. DEPOSITED: \$35.00.			\$30,745.57

Fridays For Future USA is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Fridays For Future USA's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.